



GRN:;MH015437084202425U

Exh.150

BEFORE THE 18TH JT. CJSD AND ADDL. CJM

R.C.C./864/2018

The State of Maharashtra

Vs

Ramdas Bhausaheb Kulat

Exemption from appearance of accused

The Accused No.3 above named most humbly begs to submit as under

In the present case, accused no.3 is out of station today. Therefore, it is prayed that, the accused no.3 may kindly be exempted from physical appearance.

PRAYER

Thus it is prayed that the accused no.3 may kindly be exempted from physical appearance today & oblige

Order

Personal exemption of
accused No.3 is allowed
only for today.

Mahesh Manohar Rajurkar

Taluka: Nagar, District: Ahmednagar

Date : 13-10-2025

Counsel for Applicant/

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app “eCourts Services” from Android or iOS.